
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 45 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:41:43,0

2. Kamrád René 12 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:45:31,0 0:03:48,0

3. Škapa Marek 4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:47:01,0 0:05:18,0

4. Hořínek Martin 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:47:14,0 0:05:31,0

5. Cienciala Filip 33 Splašeni Goroli 2006 A 0:47:16,0 0:05:33,0

6. Hellebrand Pavel 22 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:48:06,0 0:06:23,0

7. Jeziorski Piotr 32 Píšť 1978 B 0:48:09,0 0:06:26,0

8. Burda Filip 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:48:26,0 0:06:43,0

9. Hanzlík Patrik 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:48:55,0 0:07:12,0

10. Brož Petr 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:49:18,0 0:07:35,0

11. Pospíšil Petr 36 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:49:22,0 0:07:39,0

12. Stuchlík Přemysl 15 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 0:50:01,0 0:08:18,0

13. Škrabánek Petr 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:50:13,0 0:08:30,0

14. Schneider Jan 25 FK NOVA Vávrovice 1992 A 0:50:17,0 0:08:34,0

15. Kolich Rosťa 26 BK Karviná 1964 C 0:50:30,0 0:08:47,0

16. Kašná Markéta 2 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 E 0:50:46,0 0:09:03,0

17. Šeděnková Kateřina 54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 F 0:51:36,0 0:09:53,0

18. Baláž Roman 57 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 1965 C 0:52:17,0 0:10:34,0

19. Glogar Daniel 3 Turdebir 1978 B 0:52:45,0 0:11:02,0

20. Řezáč Martin 49 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 B 0:52:48,0 0:11:05,0

21. Vehovský Roman 44 Štěpánkovice 1976 B 0:52:51,0 0:11:08,0

22. Ryboř Marek 51 Štěpánkovice 1995 A 0:53:03,0 0:11:20,0

23. Grycman Kazimierz 10 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:53:45,0 0:12:02,0

24. Hitlová Broňa 35 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 0:54:46,0 0:13:03,0

25. Frost Gary 65 Team GB!!! 1971 C 0:55:03,0 0:13:20,0

26. Koupil Vít 40 FK Bolatice 1978 B 0:55:15,0 0:13:32,0

27. Simek Vladimír 46 Šumperk 1975 B 0:55:20,0 0:13:37,0

28. Collen Malcolm 64 Team GB!!! 1960 D 0:55:35,0 0:13:52,0

29. Vybíralová Marie 70 Kobeřice 1986 E 0:56:36,0 0:14:53,0

30. Artim Radek 31 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:57:00,0 0:15:17,0

31. Richterová Jana 68 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 F 0:57:06,0 0:15:23,0

32. Kaňovský Ondřej 19 Štěpánkovice 1983 A 0:57:15,0 0:15:32,0

33. Jorníček Petr 52 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:57:31,0 0:15:48,0

34. Siročák Petr 23 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 0:57:45,0 0:16:02,0

35. Bíbrlík David 63 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:58:09,0 0:16:26,0

36. Skrbel Martin 50 Kravaře 1983 A 0:58:13,0 0:16:30,0

37. Pachtová Iva 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F 0:58:14,0 0:16:31,0

38. Heider Radim 66 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:58:58,0 0:17:15,0

39. Pluške Jan 53 StG Opava 1994 A 0:59:13,0 0:17:30,0

40. Jašek Roman 55 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:59:14,0 0:17:31,0

41. Lampa Pavel 67 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 1:00:07,0 0:18:24,0

42. Richlý Patrik 20 Opava 1992 A 1:00:20,0 0:18:37,0

43. Štencel Jiří 16 Fulnek 1963 C 1:00:21,0 0:18:38,0

44. Blokeš František 56 Bolatice 1971 C 1:03:00,0 0:21:17,0

45. Bardaševský Lubomír 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:03:40,0 0:21:57,0

Štěpánkovický kros 24. dubna 2022

Běh 12 km



46. Černíková Markéta 43 Ostrava 1996 E 1:03:41,0 0:21:58,0

47. Rinková Radka 1 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 E 1:03:54,0 0:22:11,0

48. Glonek Roman 58 Hup Hop Havířov 1969 C 1:04:55,0 0:23:12,0

49. Bytomský Petr 38 Bolatice 1984 A 1:05:06,0 0:23:23,0

50. Koczyová Irena 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 E 1:05:47,0 0:24:04,0

51. Beran Jan 37 Vítkov 1971 C 1:05:53,0 0:24:10,0

52. Vlček Jiří 69 TK Hlučín 1964 C 1:06:05,0 0:24:22,0

53. Stočková Věra 60 Svoboda 1975 F 1:06:12,0 0:24:29,0

54. Ripka Zbyněk 61 StG Opava 1967 C 1:06:12,0 0:24:29,0

55. Popek Martin 62 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:06:50,0 0:25:07,0

56. Večerková Žaneta 59 Energy Team Bolatice 1978 F 1:08:58,0 0:27:15,0

57. Hutín Honza 48 Ostrava 1978 B 1:15:14,0 0:33:31,0

58. Platzek Jiří 17 Hlučín 1964 C 1:23:48,0 0:42:05,0

Klemensová Gabriela 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 F DNS

Mička Martin 8 Turdebir 1979 B DNS

Rinka Erich 9 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D DNS

Mosler Dalibor 11 Štěpánkovice 1987 A DNS

Grygerová Barbora 13 Raduň 1984 E DNS

Platzek Lukáš 18 Hlučín 1990 A DNS

Rosmanit Aleš 28 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C DNS

Chládek Josef 29 OB Žamberk 1959 D DNS

Lorková Aneta 34 FC-B7 TÝM !!! 2005 E DNS

Zbořilová Ivana 39 Zbořilová Ivana 1982 F DNS

Jeziorski Pavel 41 Píšť 2006 A DNS

Ochman Roman 42 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1975 B DNS

Návrat Václav 47 Hlučín 1973 B DNS



UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 45 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:41:43,0

2. Cienciala Filip 33 Splašeni Goroli 2006 A 0:47:16,0 0:05:33,0

3. Hellebrand Pavel 22 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:48:06,0 0:06:23,0

4. Burda Filip 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:48:26,0 0:06:43,0

5. Brož Petr 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:49:18,0 0:07:35,0

6. Schneider Jan 25 FK NOVA Vávrovice 1992 A 0:50:17,0 0:08:34,0

7. Ryboř Marek 51 Štěpánkovice 1995 A 0:53:03,0 0:11:20,0

8. Kaňovský Ondřej 19 Štěpánkovice 1983 A 0:57:15,0 0:15:32,0

9. Skrbel Martin 50 Kravaře 1983 A 0:58:13,0 0:16:30,0

10. Heider Radim 66 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:58:58,0 0:17:15,0

11. Pluške Jan 53 StG Opava 1994 A 0:59:13,0 0:17:30,0

12. Richlý Patrik 20 Opava 1992 A 1:00:20,0 0:18:37,0

13. Bytomský Petr 38 Bolatice 1984 A 1:05:06,0 0:23:23,0

Mosler Dalibor 11 Štěpánkovice 1987 A DNS

Platzek Lukáš 18 Hlučín 1990 A DNS

Jeziorski Pavel 41 Píšť 2006 A DNS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kamrád René 12 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:45:31,0

2. Hořínek Martin 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:47:14,0 0:01:43,0

3. Jeziorski Piotr 32 Píšť 1978 B 0:48:09,0 0:02:38,0

4. Hanzlík Patrik 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:48:55,0 0:03:24,0

5. Pospíšil Petr 36 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:49:22,0 0:03:51,0

6. Stuchlík Přemysl 15 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 0:50:01,0 0:04:30,0

7. Glogar Daniel 3 Turdebir 1978 B 0:52:45,0 0:07:14,0

8. Řezáč Martin 49 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 B 0:52:48,0 0:07:17,0

9. Vehovský Roman 44 Štěpánkovice 1976 B 0:52:51,0 0:07:20,0

10. Koupil Vít 40 FK Bolatice 1978 B 0:55:15,0 0:09:44,0

11. Simek Vladimír 46 Šumperk 1975 B 0:55:20,0 0:09:49,0

12. Siročák Petr 23 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 0:57:45,0 0:12:14,0

13. Bíbrlík David 63 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:58:09,0 0:12:38,0

14. Jašek Roman 55 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:59:14,0 0:13:43,0

15. Hutín Honza 48 Ostrava 1978 B 1:15:14,0 0:29:43,0

Mička Martin 8 Turdebir 1979 B DNS

Ochman Roman 42 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1975 B DNS

Návrat Václav 47 Hlučín 1973 B DNS

MUŽI DO 39 LET

MUŽI 40 - 49 LET



UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:47:01,0

2. Kolich Rosťa 26 BK Karviná 1964 C 0:50:30,0 0:03:29,0

3. Baláž Roman 57 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 1965 C 0:52:17,0 0:05:16,0

4. Grycman Kazimierz 10 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:53:45,0 0:06:44,0

5. Frost Gary 65 Team GB!!! 1971 C 0:55:03,0 0:08:02,0

6. Artim Radek 31 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:57:00,0 0:09:59,0

7. Jorníček Petr 52 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:57:31,0 0:10:30,0

8. Lampa Pavel 67 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 1:00:07,0 0:13:06,0

9. Štencel Jiří 16 Fulnek 1963 C 1:00:21,0 0:13:20,0

10. Blokeš František 56 Bolatice 1971 C 1:03:00,0 0:15:59,0

11. Glonek Roman 58 Hup Hop Havířov 1969 C 1:04:55,0 0:17:54,0

12. Beran Jan 37 Vítkov 1971 C 1:05:53,0 0:18:52,0

13. Vlček Jiří 69 TK Hlučín 1964 C 1:06:05,0 0:19:04,0

14. Ripka Zbyněk 61 StG Opava 1967 C 1:06:12,0 0:19:11,0

15. Popek Martin 62 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:06:50,0 0:19:49,0

16. Platzek Jiří 17 Hlučín 1964 C 1:23:48,0 0:36:47,0

Rosmanit Aleš 28 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C DNS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:50:13,0

2. Collen Malcolm 64 Team GB!!! 1960 D 0:55:35,0 0:05:22,0

3. Bardaševský Lubomír 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:03:40,0 0:13:27,0

Rinka Erich 9 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D DNS

Chládek Josef 29 OB Žamberk 1959 D DNS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 2 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 E 0:50:46,0

2. Vybíralová Marie 70 Kobeřice 1986 E 0:56:36,0 0:05:50,0

3. Černíková Markéta 43 Ostrava 1996 E 1:03:41,0 0:12:55,0

4. Rinková Radka 1 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 E 1:03:54,0 0:13:08,0

5. Koczyová Irena 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 E 1:05:47,0 0:15:01,0

Grygerová Barbora 13 Raduň 1984 E DNS

Lorková Aneta 34 FC-B7 TÝM !!! 2005 E DNS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šeděnková Kateřina 54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 F 0:51:36,0

2. Hitlová Broňa 35 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 0:54:46,0 0:03:10,0

3. Richterová Jana 68 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 F 0:57:06,0 0:05:30,0

4. Pachtová Iva 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 F 0:58:14,0 0:06:38,0

5. Stočková Věra 60 Svoboda 1975 F 1:06:12,0 0:14:36,0

6. Večerková Žaneta 59 Energy Team Bolatice 1978 F 1:08:58,0 0:17:22,0

Klemensová Gabriela 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 F DNS

Zbořilová Ivana 39 Zbořilová Ivana 1982 F DNS

MUŽI NAD 60 LET

ŽENY DO 39 LET

ŽENY NAD 40 LET

MUŽI 50 - 59 LET


